
Car Class Fast Lap Points Overall

S
Name

TIME ATTACK #1

Streets of Willow

Official Results
January 17, 2015

909 BSR Alexander Bermudez 1:27.715 20 8
321 BSR Andrew Weyman 1:31.002 15 15
868 BSR Joe Weidernholt 1:32.322 12 21
808 BSR Bob Baird DNR 1  
427 BSX Bart Hale 1:31.591 20 19
821 BSX Terry Davis 1:34.271 15 26
432 EX Dan Norby DNR  
510 GSR John Momeyer 1:31.276 20 17
190 GSR Matthew Herrill 1:34.224 15 25
348 GT1 Bill Vogel 1:38.385 20 30
28 GT4 Brad Keegan 1:22.304 20 >FTD<

304 GT4 David Jansen 1:28.153 15 10
460 GT4 Charlie Perisco DNR 1  
511 GT5 Jerry Hoffman 1:23.752 20 3
646 GT5 Mike Carlson 1:27.124 15 5
956 GT6 David Tung 1:28.572 20 11g
21 GT6 Marty Mehterian 1:29.934 15 13

372 JI Chris MacDuff 1:27.835 20 9
2106 JI Aspasia Zouras 1:30.868 15 14
349 JI Jackie Lu 1:35.994 12 28
118 JP Patrick Brass 1:27.244 20 6

814 KI Matt Bernath 1:27.694 20 7

991 KS Charley Wolk 1:38.531 20 31

667 LI Tom Mueller 1:31.161 20 16

819 LS Roth Desko 1:33.692 20 24

474 LS Frank Gussman 1:38.738 15 31

432 MI Andrew Dickinson 1:25.463 20 4

645 MI William Sander 1:32.968 15 22

309 MI Allen Cravello DNR 1

622 MI Markus Olberz DNR 1

732 MS Rowin Jacobs 1:32.233 20 20

625 MS Ron Pomplas 1:37.144 15 29

335 MSR Joel Silverstein 1:31.324 20 18

996 NI Erwin Jeong 1:33.355 20 23

208 NP Eric Huetter 1:29.328 20 12

854 OI Jan Weir DQ  

618 OP Robert Roig 1:34 859 20 27618 OP Robert Roig 1:34.859 20 27

22 OS Eric Olberz 1:22.802 20 2

673 V1 Chris Campbell 1:25.716 20 4



TIME ATTACK #2

Streets of Willow

Official Results

Car Class Fast Lap Points Overall

909 BSR Alexander Bermudez 1:28.564 20 12
321 BSR Andrew Weyman 1:29.786 15 15
868 BSR Joe Wiedernholt 1:33.422 12 20
808 BSR Bob Baird DNR 1
427 BSX Bart Hale 1:31 758 20 18

Name

January 18, 2015

427 BSX Bart Hale 1:31.758 20 18
821 BSX Terry Davis 1:35.788 15 23
428 C32 Brett Gaviglio 1:24.672 20 3
432 EX Dan Norby DNR  
510 GS John Momeyer 1:40.367 20 28
190 GSR Matthew Herrill 1:32.632 20 19
341 GT1 Bill Vogel DNR 1
341 GT3 Michael Brown 1:23.187 20 2
28 GT4 B d K 1 22 646 20 FTD28 GT4 Brad Keegan 1:22.646 20 >FTD<

304 GT4 David Jansen 1:29.397 15 14
460 GT4 Charlie Perisco DNR 1  
511 GT5 Jerry Hoffman 1:24.800 20 4
646 GT5 Mike Carlson 1:27.572 15 9
956 GT6 David Tung 1:28.236 20 11
21 GT6 Marty Mehterian 1:30.269 15 16

356 JI Eugene Elling 1:34.956 20 22g g
349 JI Jackie Lu 1:37.915 15 26
118 JP Patrick Brass 1:26.933 20 5

814 KI Matt Bernath 1:27.626 20 10

991 KS Charley Wolk 1:38.854 20 27

474 LS Frank Gussman 1:36.243 20 24

432 MI Andrew Dickinson 1:25.969 20 6

645 MI William Sander 1:34 323 15 21645 MI William Sander 1:34.323 15 21

309 MI Allen Cravello DNR 1

711 MS Chris Willard 1:29.130 20 12

713 NI Paolo Jelmoni 1:27.099 20 8

996 NI Erwin Jeong 1:36.665 15 25

188 OP Mike Rozenblatt 1:30.278 20 17

673 V1 Chris Campbell 1:26.470 20 7


